
 

 

 

 
2021 Board Meeting and Work Session Schedule 

Board approved:    12/14/20 

Board Work Sessions           ​Board Meetings 

Generally held the Monday prior to the Board        
Meeting, except as otherwise listed below. All       
meetings begin at 6:30 p.m. in the Blossburg        
Professional Learning Hub 

 

 

Generally held the second Monday of the       
month, except as otherwise listed below. All       
meetings begin at 6:30 p.m. in the Blossburg        
Professional Learning Hub 

    

Monday, January 4 , 2021   Monday, January 11, 2021 
    

Monday, February 1, 2021   Monday, February 8, 2021 
    

Monday, March 1, 2021   Monday, March 15, 2021 
    

Tuesday, April 6, 2021   Monday, April 12, 2021 
    

Monday, May 3, 2021   Monday, May 10, 2021 
    

Monday June 7, 2021   Monday, June 14, 2021 
    

No Work Session in July   Monday, July 12, 2021 

   
 

Monday, August 2, 2021   Monday, August 9, 2021 
    

Tuesday, September 7, 2021   Monday, September 13, 2021 
    

Monday, October 4, 2021   Monday, October 11, 2021  
    

Monday, November 1, 2021   Monday, November 8, 2021 
    

Monday, December 6, 2021   Monday, December 13, 2021 
Reorganization Mtg. & Work Session    



 

    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   

 

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    


